SOUTH TEXAS ONION COMMITTEE
Marketing Order No. 959
2-Year Term Ending July 31, 2021

MANAGER:

Dante Galeazzi

901 Business Park Drive, Suite #500
Mission, TX 78572

(956) 584-9331 Business
Dante.galeazzi@texipa.org
Lilly.garcia@texipa.org

MEMBER

District 1 Producers

Chad Szutz
La Feria, TX

Max Schuster
Mcallen, TX

Thomas Hanka
Mission, TX

Jimmy Pawlik
McAllen, TX

Marcus Forthuber
San Juan, TX

District 2 Producers

J. Raine Hobbs
Uvalde, TX

Jay Williams
Sabinal, TX

James Crawford
Uvalde, TX

ALTERNATE

Kenneth Wilkins
McAllen, TX

Wayne Reavis
McAllen, TX

Michael Albert Helle

Mission, TX

Juan R. Anciso
Harlingen, TX

Kristin Davis
Weslaco, TX

Jared Boehme
Castroville, TX

Jimmy R. Hobbs
Quemado, TX

Jim Harbison
Uvalde, TX

TERM ENDING

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2021

2020

2020



District 1 Handlers




Dennis Holbrook
Mission, TX

James W. Steele, Jr.

Edinburg, TX

Don Ed Holmes
Weslaco, TX

District 2 Handlers

J. Allen Carnes
Uvalde, TX

Byron Capt
Uvalde, TX

Vacant
Christine Morley
San Juan, TX

Dan Wetegrove
Raymondville, TX

Eddy Carnes
Uvalde, TX

Chad Foster
Uvalde, TX

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020



